INTERACENCY ACREEMENT		1 IAA NO	1 IAA NO					PAGE OF				
INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT		NRC-HQ-60-11-D-0030/M0011]] 2							
2 ORDER NO.			3 REQUISITION NO. RES-14-0382	I .			4. SOLICITATION NO					
5 EFFECTIVE D		AWARD DATE			D OF PERFORM		<u> </u>	***************************************				
06/30/20		06/30/201	4		5/2011 1	0 05/	31/2015	······································				
SERVICING AGENCY BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY				9 DELIVER TO MING LI								
	S. DEPARTMENT OF E	11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE										
DUNS: 027579460 +4:					MAIL STOP CSBC4 A7							
BROOKHAY	VEN SITE OFFICE			ROCK	VILLE ME	2085	2					
PO BOX 5	5000 BLDG 464											
JPTON N'	Y 11973-5000		•						•			
									•			
POC	Kim Nekulak											
	10 631-344-7439						·-····································					
10 REQUESTIN ACQUISI	NGAGENCY TION MANAGEMENT DI	IVISION			ICE OFFICE	` E: Ø 1 1 1 7	mony coluct	aaron				
ALC: 31				1			TORY COMMI	SSION				
DUNS:				ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH								
	EAR REGULATORY CO	MMISSION			11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE							
	TE FLINT NORTH OCKVILLE PIKE			MAIL.	STOP 03-	-E17A						
	LE MD 20852-2738			ROCK	VILLE M	2085	2-2738					
and the second second												
POC	Geoffrey Colema	an										
TELEPHONE NO	0 301-287-0934											
12 ISSUING OF				13 LEGI Ener	13 LEGISLATIVE AUTHORITY Energy Reorganization Act of 1974							
US NRC	- HQ			2	97 (1001)	9411240						
ACQUISI	ITION MANAGEMENT D	NOISIVI										
MAIL ST	TOP 3WFN-05-C64MP											
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001				14. PROJECT ID V6196								
				15 PROJECT TITLE								
				,		ESTIGF	TION OF SC	OFTWARE P	RA			
16 ACCOUNTIN		500000 11	6 012 V6106 353	n n								
17	0200-FEEBASED-60-6	18	-0-213-V0190-233	ענ	19	20	21		22			
ITEM NO.		SUPPLIES/S	ERVICES		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT			
	NRC-HQ-60-11-D-0	030										
	Master IAA: N/A			_								
	The purpose of this modification is to (
	increase the level of effort of the curre				е							
	of work, (2)accept BNL's 189 revision 3 d											
	6/2/2014, (3) provide incremental funding											
	amount of \$160,000.00, (4) increase the				•							
	authorized ceiling by \$200,179.00. Accor			rdingly								
	1	modified	ı as rollows:									
	the Agreement is											
	the Agreement is	ament of	Work is borohi	de Let ad		1 1						
	the Agreement is		=									
	the Agreement is The current Stat in its entirety		=									
	the Agreement is		=									
23. PAYMENT P	the Agreement is The current Stat in its entirety Continued		=	llowing	4 TOTAL AMOUN							
23. PAYMENT PI	the Agreement is The current Stat in its entirety Continued	and repla	=	llowing 2	\$160,000	0.00						
	the Agreement is The current Stat in its entirety Continued	and repla	=	llowing 2	\$160,000	0.00	EPRESENTATIVE (REC	augeting)				
25 SIGNATUR	the Agreement is The current Stat in its entirety Continued PROVISIONS RE OF GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATION	and repla	=	llowing 2	\$160,000 */Jung/fr Gove	0.00	EPRESENTATIVE (REC Mutanel	ZUSSTING)	he, nove			
	the Agreement is The current Stat in its entirety Continued PROVISIONS THE OF COVERNMENT REPRESENTATION OTHER KIM M. Nekul	and repla	=	llowing 2	\$160,000 MURA OF GOVE	0.00	Metabel	4 2014	26c DAYE			

ON A	· ORDER NO		P	NGE OF	OF .	
NRC-HÇ	-60-11-D-0030/M0011	 		2	2	
	Statement of Works attached to this Modification No. M0011.					
	The new Authorized Cost Ceiling is \$1,042,179.00.					
	This modification provides incremental funding in the amount of \$160,000.00 thereby increasing the obligated amount from \$803,000.00 to \$963,000.00.					
	All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.					
	·					
			•			
	·					